
1. Karuna Prasad Principa I Phd B.Ed

2 Rama Kant Jha Assista nt Teacher PGT B.SC.ENG. TECH MBA(HR)
3 Anil Mohan Thakur Assistant Teacher PGT M.SC. B.Ed

4 Ajit Kumar Singh Assistant Teacher PGT M.SC. B.Ed

5 Pallavi Singh Assistant Teacher TGT M.A. B.Ed

6 Sherly Mariyadas Assistant Teacher PGT M.A. B.Ed

l Padmaja Palit Assistant Teacher PGT M.SC. B.Ed
o Vibha Sinha Assistant Teacher TGT M.A. B.Ed

9 Debjani Basu Choudhury Assista nt Teacher TGT B.A. B.Ed

10 lVohan Kumar lVlishra Assistant Teacher PGT B.SC (H)GNtT MCA
1.1 Nitu Vincent Assistant Teacher TGT M.A. B.Ed

1.2 Shweta Kumar Assista nt Teacher PGT M.A. B.Ed

13 Biva Mishra Assistant Teacher PET (TGT) B.P.Ed, M.A
14 Sarita Tiwari Assistant Teacher PGT PH.D. B.Ed

15 Archana Gupta Assistant Teacher TGT M.A. B.Ed

16 Prasenjit Sharma Assistant Teacher PGT M. MUSIC

1l Shriparna Ghosh Assistant Teacher PRT B.A. B.Ed

18 Mamta Acharya Assistant Teacher NTT B.A.

19 Sunaina Raj Assistant Teacher TGT M.A. B.Ed

20 Rajani Kumari Assistant Teacher PRT

21. Manoj Kumar Ojha Assista nt Teacher PGT B.COM + GDM
22 Nirupma Assista nt Teacher TGT M.SC.B.Ed

23 Rani Basanti Singh Assistant Teacher TGT M.SC. B.Ed

24 Tanuja Sinha Assistant Teacher TGT M.A. B.Ed

25 LaltiChoudhary Assistant Teacher PGT M.SC. B.Ed

26 Amit Kumar Saw Assistant Teacher TGT B.SC. B.Ed

27 Anupama Jha Assistant Teacher PGT M.SC. B.Ed

28 Sony Devendra prasad Singh Assistant Teacher PGT M.COM M.Ed
29 Sangita Sharma Assistant Teacher PGT M. SC. B.Ed

30 Anita Kumari Assistant Teacher PGT M.COM B.Ed

31 Sheela Roy Sharma Assistant Teacher PGT M.A. B.ED

32 Rita Padira Assistant Teacher TGT M.SC. B.Ed

33 Jyoti Christina Kisku Assistant Teacher TGT M.A. B.Ed

34 Sandhya Dwivedi Assistant Teacher TGT M.SC. B.Ed

35 Arti Kumari Assistant Teacher PRT M.A. B.Ed

36 Rina Chatterjee Assistant Teacher TGT B.A. B.Ed

37 ShiwaniChoudhary Assistant Teacher PRT M.COM B.Ed

38 Lovely Kumari Assistant Teacher PRT M.COM B.Ed

39 Manisha Singh Assista nt Teacher TGT M.SC. B.Ed

40 A Maria Cynthia Assistant Teacher PRT B.SC. D.EL.Ed

4L Sunita Roy Assistant Teacher PRT B.A. B.Ed

42 Kiran Soni Assistant Teacher PRT M.COM B.Ed

43 Binod Mahato Assistant Teacher TGT M.SC. B.Ed
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44 Vinita Kumarl Assistant Teacher TGT M.A. B.Ed

45 Nishi Das Assistant Teacher PRT M.COIVI B.Ed

46 Kumkum Singh Assistant Teacher NTT M.SC. B.Ed (MATHS)

47 Sushmita Sinha Assistant Teacher PRT B.COtVI B.Ed

48 Sweta Singh Assistant Teacher NTT B.A. B.Ed

49 Sana Aafrein Assistant Teacher PRT B.SC. B.Ed

50 Soni Kumari Assistant Teacher PRT B.COM B.Ed

51 Asha murmu Adhoc Teacher NTT B.A. D.EL.ED.

52 Neha Preeti kachhap Assistant Teacher NTT M.A. B.Ed

53 Rumki Dey Assistant Teacher NTT B.A
54 Ruby Kumari Adhoc Teacher NTT M.A. B.Ed

55 Puja Kumari Adhoc Teacher NTT B.Sc. B.Ed

56 Smita Kumari Adhoc Teacher TGT M.Sc. B.Ed

57 Rashmi Rani Assistant Teacher PRT M.Sc. B.Ed

58 Siyon Bhengra Adhoc Teacher PRT M.A. B.Ed

59 Preeti Kumari Adhoc Teacher PRT M.Sc. B.Ed

60 Wartika Adhoc Teacher NTT B.Sc. B. Ed

61 Divya Adhoc Teacher NTT B.Sc. B.Ed.

62 Sweta Suman Adhoc Teacher TGT IVI.A. B.Ed

63 Akancha Rai Adhoc Teacher NTT B.F.A + B. COtVI

64 Khushboo Kumari Adhoc Teacher PRT IVI.A. B,Ed

65 Babita Kumari Adhoc Teacher PRT IV].A. B.Ed,

66 Nishi Barla Adhoc Teacher PRT M.A. B.Ed

6l Akancha Kujur Adhoc Teacher NTT B.A. B.Ed

68 Farhat Parween Adhoc Teacher PRT B.Sc B.Ed

69 Pratyusha Choudhary Adhoc Teacher PRT B.A D.EL.ED

70 Ekta Saboo Adhoc Teacher NTT I\4.COM B.Ed

71 lVlaria Ju liana Torcious Adhoc Teacher NTT B.A. / NTT

72 Seema Prajapati Adhoc Teacher NTT M.COM BLIS

73 Chingsubah Guest Teacher B.A. (Theology) Mdiv
74 Chaitali Roy Adhoc Teacher PRT B.A. (Theology) Mdiv
75 Aten Teresa Barla Adhoc Teacher PRT M.A. B.ED

76 Sibin M Adhoc Teacher PRT B.A. (Theology) MDiv
l7 CA Amritanjali Adhoc Teacher PRT MSC/B.Ed

78 Swati Shri Adhoc Teacher NTT MA/B.Ed
79 Reshma Khatoon Adhoc Teacher TGT rvrA/B.Ed

80 Febin Jacob Adhoc Teacher
B.A. (Theology) Diploma

Mechinical Engineering
81 IKSHA RASHI Adhoc Teacher PET (PRT) B.PES & B.P.ED
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